XATARE SPINNING MILLS LIMITED

DISTRIBUTION OF SHAREHOLDING AS PER CLAUSE 35 OF THE LISTING AGREEMENT FOR
THE QUARTER ENDED.......

PRINTED ON : 13/10/2015 NSDL :30/09/2015 CDSL :30/09/2015

CATCATEGORY OF NO OF TOTAL NO OF TOTAL SHAREHOLD- SHARES PLEDGE OR
CODSHAREHOLDERS SHAREIOLDERS NUMBERS SHARES ING AS A PER OF OTHERWISE ENCUM-
OF IN TOTAL NO OF EDERED
SHARES DEMAT SHARES :
(A+RB) {A+B+C) NG OF SH AS A %

1 TINDIAN
(2) INDIVIDUAL / HUF 7 1587066 320754 55.5788 55.5788
(b) CENTRAL / STATE GOVERNMENT (S)
(c}BCDIES CORPORATE
(d) FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS / BANKS
{e) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY) 16 162202 38146 5.46803 5.6803
SUB TOTAL (A) (1) : 23 1745268 358800 61.2591 €1.2591 0 0.0000
2 FORFIGN
(a) INDIVIDUAL
(b)BODIES CORPORATE
{c) INSTITUTIONS
(cyANY OTHER
SUB TOTAL (A} (2) : 0 0 ¢ 0.0000 0.00G00 0 0.0000

TOTAL HOLDING FOR PROMOTERS
(A)=(R) (1) +{A) (2): 23 1745268 358500 61.2591 ° 61.7591 0 0.0000
{B) PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING (3)

1 INSTITUTIONS
a)MUTUAL FUNDS / UTI

b) FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS / RANKS 3 4400
C) CENTRAL / STATE GOVERNMENT (3)

d) VENTURE CAPITAL FUNDS

{
{ 0.1541 0.1541
{
{




{e) INSURANCE COMPANIES
(£)FIIl's
{(g) FOREIGN VENTURE CAPITAL
(h)ANY OTHER
(i) TRUSTS
SUB TOTAL (B) (1) : 3 4400 0 0.1541 0.1541

Z NON-INSTITUTIONS

(a)BODIES CORPORATE 32 160351 150786 5.6155 5.6155
1 INDIVIDUAL (CAPITAL <= Rs. 1 LAKH) 1689 560531 343696 19.6297 15.6297
ii INDIVIDUAL (CAPITAL > Rs. 1 LARH) 8 374356 374356 13.109% 13.1099

(c)ANY OTHERS

i CLEARING MEMBER

1i MARKET MAKER 6 2465 2465 0.0863 0.0863
111FCREIGN NATIONALS

iv NON RESIDENT INDIANS (REPAT) 2 3615 3615 0.1266 0.12¢6
v NON RESIDENT INDIANS (NON REPAT) 4 536 536 0.0188 0.0188
vi FOREIGN COMPANIES
viiOVERSEAS BODIES CORPORATES
SUB TOTAL (B) (1) : 1741 1101854 875454 38.5868 38.5868
TOTAL HOLDING FOR PUBLIC
(BY=(B) (1)+(B) (2): 1744 1106254 875454 38.7409 38.74089
(C) SHARES HELD BY CUSTODIANS
SUB TOTAL (C) : 0 0 ¢ 0.0000 0.0000
GRAND TCTAL (A)+(B)+(C) : 1767 2855522 1234354100.0000 LG0.0000

NOTES :
1> NAME,NUMBER OF SHARES HELD & PERCENTAGE OF SHAREHOLDING OF ENTITIES/PERSONS HOLDING
MORE THAN 1% OF THE SHARES OF THE COMPANY IS AS PER ANNEXURE,




KATARE SPINNING MILLS LIMITED

STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY
"PROMOTERS AND PROMCTER GROUPY

PRINTED ON : 12/10/2015 PAGE : 1
SR.NO NAME OF SHAREHOLDER SHARES PERCENT
1 UMAKANTRAC M MAHINDRAKAR 22 0.0008
? GEETA ANILKUMAR KAPATKAR 200 0.0070
3 SUNITA PRASHANT ACHALKAR 200 0.0070
4 VANITA TULSHIDAS KATARE 200 .0070
5 NANDA TULSHIDAS KATARE 200 0.0070
6 TULSIDAS TIPPANNA KATARE 329204 11.5510
7 SUBHASH TIPPANNA KATARE 326205 11,4458
8 SHAKUNTALA TULSIDAS KATARE 53447 1.8753
9 UMAVATI VIJAY KATARE 55787 1.9574
10 KISHORE TIPPANNA KATARE 324667 11.3918
11 TIPPANNA TULSIRAM KATARE 286236 10.0434
12 SUSHAMA SUBHASH KATARE 8G00 G.2807
13 AMBUTAT ABHAYKUMAR TELKAR 2500 0.09%912
14 JAISHREE VENKATESH MAHINDRAKAR 1700 0.0596
15 CHHAYA UMAKANT MAHINDRAKAR 17C0 0.059¢6
16 MAHINDRAKAR UMAKANT MAHADEV 7478 0.2624
17 KATARE SACHIN SUBHASH 3150 0.1105
18 VIJAY TIPPANNA KATARE 285539 10.0189
19 KATARE SUBHASH TIPPANNA 9800 0.343%9
20 VIDYAVATI KISHORE KATARE 10300 0.3614
21 KATARE KIRTI KISHCRE 8418 0.29504
22 KATARE KRITIKA KISHCORE 8800 0.3088
23 KISHORE TIPPANNA KATARE 25415 0.8918
TOTAL : 1749268 61.3778

KATARE SPINNING MILLS LIMITED

STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY
"PUBLIC"™ AND HOLDING MORE THAN 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES

PRINTED ON : 12/10/2015 PAGE : 1
SR.NO NAME OF SHAREHOLDER SHARES PERCENT
1 BALRAM BHARWANI 121838 4.2750
2 RAHUL KATHADE 29470 1.0340
3 JHAVERI SECURITIES LIMITED 55065 1.5321
4 PREETI KRISHNAGOPAL CHANDAK 76429 2.6817
5 HINA KIRTI DOSHI 50000 1.7544
6 KRISHNAGOPAL MOTILAL CHANDAK 49495 1.7367
7 V8L SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 48831 1.7134
8 KAMAL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 37595 1.3191
TOTAL : 468723 16.4464

KATARE SPINNING MILLS LIMITED

STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY
"PROMOTERS AND PROMOTER GROUP" (PLEDGE SHARES)

PRINTED ON : 12/10/2015% PAGE : 1

SR.NO NAME OF SHAREHOLDER TOTAL SHARES HELD SHARES PLEDGE OR OTHER-
NUMBER AS % OF WISE OR ENCUMBERED

(A+B+C) NUMBER AS a % AS a %

SUB-CL

1 UMAXANTRAQO M MAHINDRAKAR 22 0.0008 0 0.0000 0.0000

2 GEETA ANTLKUMAR KAPATKAR 200 0.0070 0 0.0000 0.0000

3 SUNITA PRASHANT ACHALKAR 200 0.0070 0 0.0000 0.0000

4 VANITA TULSHIDAS KATARE 200 0.0070 0 0.0000 0.0000

5 NANDA TULSHIDAS KATARE 200 0.0070 0 0.0C00 0.0000

6 TULSIDAS TIPPANNA KATARE 325204 11.5510 0 0.0000 Qﬁgggg
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LISTING

PRINTED ON : 12/10/2015

SR.NO FOLIO
1 IN3019911i0001364
2 12010600018602763
3 1203500000953810
4 1201600000022701
5 002082
6 002851
7 1202060000513964
8 IN30094010310743
9 00272¢

10 002385

11 1201370000022619

12 IN30088814204572

13 1203460000404766

14 002824

15 001323

16 120350000G6863729

17 IN30154914462278

18 IN30115121889966

19 003020

20 002857
21 002773
22 002694
23 601178
24 002865
25 1262920000111233
26 IN30359110000204
27 IN30236510000130
28 IN30134820007497
29 IN30039412691085
30 1201910100055137
31 002305
32 IN30039410014644

KATARE SPINNING MILLS LIMITED

OF SHAREHOLDERS [OTHER BODIES CORPORATE]

NSDL :3C/09/2015 CDSL :30/09/2015
NAME
JHAVERT SECURITIES LIMITED
VSI, SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED
KAMAL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED
SUDHA COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED
KUBER BHANDAR SECURITIES LTD,
SHAHT FINANCE PVT.LDT
MOGHA JEWELLERY PRIVATE LIMITED
SATMUDRA VINIMAY PVT. LTD.
ASHIRWAD CAPITAL LIMITED,
GREEN DREAM LEASE FINANCE PVT.,LTD
MEHTA EQUITILES LTD.
SAMRUDHI MARKETING & INVESTMENTS PVT LTD
ENNAR STAR TRADE LIMITED
HARISH TEXTILE ENGINEERS LTD
WAGLE PROCESS STUDIO & PRESS PVT. LTD.
SUPER INFINCON PVT LTD
EMERGING PRIMARY SECURITIES LTD
3A CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED
ASHIT C MEHTA INVESTMENT
INTERRMEDIATES LTD
KAMAL MARKETING PVT.LTD
VAKRATHUNDA CONSULTANTS PVT.LTD
ENPEE INVESTMENTS PVT.LTD.,
ACROPOLIS TRADING & AGENCIES LTD.
ASK RAYMOND JAMS SECURITIES INDIA LTD
JSEL SECURITIES LTD. {(427)
ASHIKA STOCK BROKING LTD. - CLIENT MARGI
SHRI PARASRAM HOLDINGS PVT.LTD.
JAVERI FISCAL SERVICES LTD.
KARVY STOCK BROKING LTD
SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LIMITED
RAMPRABHA HOLDING & TRADING CO.PVT.LTD
KARVY STOCK BROKING LIMITED
TOTAL

KATARE SPINNING MILLS LIMITED

LISTING OF SHAREHOLDERS [CLEARING MEMBER]

PRINTED ON : 12/10/2015

SR.NO FOLIC

1207630000000171
IN30018313632254
1204150000007808
12034406000060069
1202870000000014
1203320000000051

Y U Lo DN et

NSDL :30/09/2015 CDSL :30/09/2015%
NAME
ATLANTA SHARE SHOPEE LIMITED
ICICI SECURITIES LIMITED
JAINAM SHARE CONSULTANTS PVT. ILTD
ARCADIA SHARE & STOCEKE BROKERS PVT. LTD
BP EQUITIES PVT. LTD.
ANGEL BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED
TOTAL

KATARE SPINNING MILLS LIMITED

LISTING OF SHAREHOLDERS [NATIONALISED BANKS]

PRINTED ON : 12/10/2015

SR.NO FOLIO
1 001465

N3SDL :30/09/2015 CDSL :30/09/2015
NAME
CANARA BANK
TOTAL : eSS

PAGE

SHARES
55065
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37595
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KATARE SPINNING MILLS LIMITED

LISTING OF SHAREHOLDERS [NON NATICNALISED BANKS]

PRINTED ON : 12/10/2015 NSDL :30/09/2015 CDSL :30/09/2015 PAGE : 1
SR.NO FOLIO NAME SEARES PERCENT
1 002734 TIMES BANK LTD., 3200 0.1100
2 001007 INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT BANK OF INDIA 950 0.0300

TOTAL : 4150 0.1500




PRINTED ON

SR.NO

LISTING OF SHAREHCLDERS
12/10/2015

FOLIO

KATARE SPINNING MILLS LIMITED

NSDL :30/09/2015 CDSL :30/09/201%5

NAME

1 IN30267833295843 RAMPAL SINGH CHAUHAN
2 IN30021414294213 RITA SINGH

PRINTED ON :

SR.NO
1
2
3

4

PRINTED ON

SR.NO
1

2
3

QO ~F Y 1
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26
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32
33

LISTING OF SHAREHOLDERS
12/10/2015

FOLIO

IN30302850034748
IN30267933540082
IN30267938200376

IN30267930138655

FOLIO
IN30112715427608

1302150000C45271
1203730000000118

1201910102316141
IN30154837912479
1201020004488966
IN30021412520343
IN30018310989444
1204630000589433
13021580000017875
IN30018310989452
1205600000031411
1201080000714269
1302180000012007
002613

1201050001933608
IN30051310185485
IN30022210038856
IN30302854587356

IN30122510014765
IN30021411179193
000651

1202350000263061
1201320000820307
IN30267831013132

TN30148510014352
1302150000045284
001936

IN300214119539853
IN30115121982195
IN3C027110063020
IN30154933178696
IN300669210213683

12/10/2015

TOTAL

KATARE SPINNING MILLS LIMITED
[NON RESIDENT

NSDL :30/09/2015 CDSL :30/09/2015
NAME

N D RAVI KUMAR

BALRBIR PRASAD

SURESH KUMAR GUPTA

BHARAT KUMAR GUPTA

ABDUL BASITH FAROOQUI

TOTAL

KATARE SPINNING MILLS LIMITED

LISTING OF SHAREHOLDERS [PUBLIC]
NSDL :30/09/2015 CDSL :30/09/2015
NAME

BALRAM BHARWANI
BOONEM BHARWANI

PREETI KRISHNAGOPAL CHANDAK
HINA KIRTI DOSHI

KIRTI JAYANTILAL DOSHI
KRISHNAGOPAL MOTILAL CHANDAK
RAHUL KATHADE

MOHAN RAMKRISHNA CHAVADEKAR
RAKESH VIJAYKUMAR KATARE
ANJANA SINHA
ASHOK KUMAR JAIN
SANTOSH MANSUKLAI
MONQTOSH SINHA
CHHAYA DINESH RATHOD

SUNANDA SHASHIKANTH HIREMATH
SANJAY SURESH KHEDKAR

PRAMOD MUTKIRI

SHASHIKANT MADTWALAYYA HIREMATH
JIGNESH J SHAH

PIPADA

NARAIN PRASAD DALMIA
VIVEK SUD
PRIYA S5UD

MUKESH MEHTA

RAKESH K MILWANT

SANJAI S. BASUTKAR
CHANDRAKANT PANDURANG GATTANT
KATARE VIJAY TIPPANNA
SAHASTRA PAL SINGH

KU3SUM SINGH

GIRISH GIRDHARLAL BHAVSAR
KRISHNAGOPAL MOTILAL CHANDAK
SHANTI PRAKASH NAHATA

MALAY VINAYCHAND PAREKH
BHAGWAT SAGAR NARAYAN

PRAVIN LAXMIDAS MANGE
CHANDRAKALA GAJRAJ BANTHIA

P PRANEETH KUMAR REDDY

[NON RESIDENT INDIANS]

{NON REPATRIABLE) ]

PAGE 1
SHARES PERCENT
3000 0.1100
615 0.0200
3615 0.1300
PAGE 1
SHARES PERCENT
400 0.0100
100 0.0000
25 0.0000
11 0.0000
536 0.0200
PAGE : 1
SHARES PERCENT
121838 4.2800
76429 2.6800
50000 1.75C0
49495 1.7400
29470 1.03060
22156 0.7800
14650 0.5100
10318 0.3600
10000 0.3500
97400 0.3400
7700 0.2700
6300 0.2200
6099 0.2100
5245 0.1800
5100 0.1800
5050 0.1800
5007 0.1800
5000 0.1800
4800 0.1700
4800 0.1700
47751 70,1700
4504 0.1600
4432 0.1600
4413 0.1500
4277 0.1500
4200 0.1500
4025 0.1400
4000 0.1400
3964 0.140C
3918 0.1400
3900 0.1400
3850 0.1400
3754 0.1300
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000752

IN30082911266425

1203030000024815
IN30267932156362
1204220000112088
1302340000083176
1301190300001723

IN30012610931094
1201090003126444

IN30133017541138
IN30082911848178

PRINTED ON : 12/10/2015
SR.NO FOLIO

45

46
47

48

49
50

SR.NO

~1 Y O s o N

IN301330173%68127

002298
1204130000007681

1202200000016591

IN30112715847971
TN30281410841549

MALTI D. CHITRE
BHAVNA GUPTA
SUBODH GUPTA
KALPESH PATWA
SHARDA PRAVIN MUSALE
RENUKABEN KIRANBHATI SHAH
PUSHPA DEVI RANGANATH BOOB
PRADEEP JASWANTRAJ BALIYA
MANJU PRADEEP BALIYA
KASHYAP DIPAKBHAIL
DIPAKBHAT SHANKERLAL
PRAKASH TEJRAJ JAIN.
VASANT GOPAL KAMATH
ANITA RUPCHANDANI

KATARE SPINNING MILLS LIMITED

LISTING OF SHAREHOLDERS [PUBLIC]
NSDL :30/09/2015 CDSL :30/09/2015

NAME

KRISHANKANT S JOSHI

SULOCHANA K JOSHI

HARILAL A. SHAH

GAURTSHANKAR ROONGTA

SHANTADEVI GAURISHANKAR ROONGTA

ZARINA ZIKAR VIRANI

ZIKAR HAJI MOHAMMED VIRANI

RIYAZ ZIKAR VIRAN

MAHESH KUMAR TAPARIA

ANURAG SINGHAL

TOTAL
KATARE SPINNING MILLS LIMITED

LISTING OF SHAREHOLDERS [PROMOTORS]
PRINTED ON : 12/10/2015

FQOLIO

P0O0COL

PO0003

PO0006

PO0OOOB
IN3028712026619¢
1203500000253887
IN30287120266461

LISTING

PRINTED ON : 12/10/2015

SR,NO

FOLIO

PO000OS

PO0O0GC4
IN30287120266593
IN3028712030729%
IN30287120270485
PO0O011
IN30075711416595
IN306287120265891
PO0O012

PO00G14

P0O0013

002670

002669

002668

N5DL :30/09/2015 CDSL :30/09/2015
NAME
TULSIDAS TIPPANNA KATARE
SUBHASH TIPPANNA KATARE
KISHORE TIPPANNA KATARE
TIPPANNA TULSIRAM KATARE
VIJAY TIPPANNA KATARFE
KISHORE TIPPLANNA KATARE
KATARE SUBHASH TIPPANNA
TOTAL

KATARE SPINNING MILLS LIMITED

OF SHAREHOLDERS [RELATIVES OF DIRECTORS]

NSDL :30/09/2015 CDSL :30/09/2015
NAME
UMAVATI VIJAY KATARE
SHAKUNTALA TULSIDAS KATARE
VIDYAVATI KISHORE KATARE
KATARE KRITIKZ KISHORE
KATARE KIRTI KISHORE
SUSHAMA SUBHASH KATARE
MEHINDRAKAR UMAKANT MAHADEV
KATARE SACHIN SUBHASH
AMRUTAL ARHAYKUMAR TELKAR
CHHAYA UMAKANT MAHINDRAKAR
JAISHREE VENKATESH MAHINDRAKAR
NANDA TULSHIDAS KATARE
VANITA TULSHIDAS KATARE
SUNITA PRASHANT ACHATLKAR

3350
3508

3500
3400
3025
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3000

3000

2800
2600
2600

PAGE
SHARES
2500

2500
2450

2445

2429
2280
551732

PAGE
SHARES
329204
326205
324667
286236
285539

25415
9800
1587066

PAGE
SHARES
55787
53447
10300
8800
8418
8000
7478
3150
2600
1700
1700
200
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OO C oD
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L0800

2

PERCENT
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.0900

.0900
.0800
.3600

1

PERCENT
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1
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.3600
.3100
.3000
.2800
.2600
L1100
.05800
.0600
.0600

.0100

™

.




15 002667 GEETA ANILKUMAR KAPATKAR 200 0.01006
l6 001157 UMAKANTRAC M MAHINDRAKAR 22 0.0000
’ TOTAL : 162202 5.6900




KATARE SPINNING MILLS LIMITED
DISTRIBUTION OF SHAREHCLDING (RUPEES)
PRINTED CN : 12/10/2015 NSDL :30/09/2015 CDSL :30/0%/2015

SHAREHOLDING OF NOMINAL VALUE OF SHAREHOLDERS SAGE SHARE AMOUNT 3AGE
RS. RS. NUMBER OF TOTAL RS. OF TOTAL

1 = 5000 1543 87.3230 2376040 8.3370

5001 - 10000 1062 5.7720 866670 3.0410

10001 - 20000 44 2.4%00 672050 2.3580
20001 - 30000 19 1.0750 487310 1.7100
30001 - 40000 14 0.7920 502690 1.7640
40001 - 50000 11 0.6230 487020 1.7440
50001 - 100000 14 0.7820 1026970 3.6030
100001 - 999999999 20 1.1320 22126470 77.6370

TOTAL : 1767 100.0000 28555220 100.1840




KATARE SPINNING MILLS LIMITED
LIST OF SHAREHOLDERS CATEGORYWISE ( SUMMARY )

PRINTED ON : 12/310/2015 NSDL :30/09/2015 CDSL :30/09/2015

PAGE : 1
<—-—-- DEMATED ---> <-—-- PHYSICAL -=-> <-——————————— TOTAL
——————————— >
CATEGORY SHARES HOLDERS SHARES HOLDERS SHARES
VALUE PERCENT
OTHER BODIES CORPORATE 150786 19 9565 13 160351
1603510.00 5.6264
CLEARING MEMBER 2465 & 0 C 2465
24650.00 0.0865
NATIONALISED BANKS 0 0 250 1 250
2500.00 ¢.0088
NON NATIONALISED BANKS 0 0 4150 2 4150
41500.00 0.1456
NCON RESIDENT INDIANS 30615 2 0 0 3615
36150.00 0.1268
NON RESIDENT (NON REPATRIABLE} 536 4 0 0 536
5360.00 0.0188
PUBLIC 7180652 620 216835 1677 934887
9348870.00 32.8031
PROMOTORS 320754 3 1266312 4 1587066
15870660.00 55.6865
RELATIVES OF DIRECTORS 38146 5 124056 11 162202
1622020.00 5.6913
TOTAL 1234354 659 1621168 1108 2855522
28555220.00 100.0000
LRiig
d%.
Rl
Wal /J,\
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KATARE SPINMNING MILLS LIMITED

TOP 100 SHAREHOLDERS

PRINTED ON : 12/10/2015 NSDL :30/09/2015 CDSIL :30/09/2015 PAGE : 1
SR.NO. FOLIO WO, SHARE HOLDER'S NAME NO. OF % OF SHR.
SHARES  CAPITAL
1 POOO0OOL TULSIDAS TIPPANNA KATARE 329204 11.5510
2 PC0003 SUBHASH TIPPANNA KATARE 326205 11.4458
3 PO0006 KISHORE TIPPANNA KATARE 324667 11.3918
4 BPO0OCOS TIPPANNA TULSIRAM KATARE 286236 10.0434
5 IN30287120266196 VIJAY TIPPANNA KATARE 285539 10.0189
6 IN30112715427608 BALRAM BHARWANI 121838 4.2750
POONAM BHARWANI
7 13021%0000045271 PREETI KRISHNAGOPAI CHAWDAK 76429 2.6817
8 P00005 UMAVATI VIJAY KATARE 55787 1.9574
9 IN30199110001364 JHAVERI SECURITIES LIMITED 55065 1.9321
10 PO0004 SHAKUNTALA TULSIDAS KATARE 53447 1.8753
11 1203730000000118 HINA KIRTI DOSHI 50000 1.7544
KIRTI JAYANTTILAIL DOSHI
12 12019210102316141 KRISHNAGCPAL MOTILAL CHANDAK 49495 1.7367
13 1201060001602763 VSL SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 48831 1.7134
14 1203500000953810 KAMAL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 37595 1.3191
15 IN30154937%1247% RAHUL KATHADE 29470 1.0340
16 1203500000953897 KISHORE TIPPANNA KATARE 25415 0.8918
17 1201090004488966 MOHAN RAMKRISHNA CHAVADEKAR 22150 0.7774
18 TN30021412520343 RAKESH VIJAYKUMAR KATARE 14650 0.5140
19 IN30018310989444 ANJANA STNHA 10318 0.3620
20 IN30287120266593 VIDYAVATI KISHORE KATARE 10300 0.3614
21 1204630000589433 ASHOK KUMAR JAIN 10000 0.3509
22 IN30287120266461 KATARE SUBHASH TIPPANNA 9800 0.3439
23 1302190000017875 SANTOSH MANSUKLAL PIPADA 9700 0.3404
24 IN30287120307299 KATARE KRITIKA KISHCRE 8800 0.3088
25 IN30287120270485 KATARE KIRTI KISHORE 8418 0.2954
26 PO0011 SUSHAMA SUBHASH KATARE 8000 0.2807
27 IN30018310989452 MONOTOSH SINHA 7700 0.2702
28 IN30075711416595 MAHINDRAKAR UMAKANT MAHADEV 7478 0.2624
29 1205600000031411 CHHAYA DINESH RATHOD 6300 0.2211
30 1201090000714269 SUNANDA SHASHIKANTH HIREMATH 6099 0.2140
31 1302190000012007 SANJAY SURESH KHEDKAR 5245 0.1840
32 002613 PRAMOD MUTKIRI 5100 0.1786%
33 1201090001933608 SHASHIKANT MADIWALAYYA HIREMATH 5050 0.1772
34 TN30051310195485 JIGNESH J SHAH 5007 0.1757
35 IN30022210038856 NARAIN PRASAD DALMIA 5000 0.1754
36 IN30122510014765 MUKESHE MEHTA 4800 0.1684
37 IN30302854587356 VIVEK SUD 4800 0.1684
PRIYA SUD
38 IN30021411179193 RAKESH K MILWANI 4751 0.1667
39 000651 SANJAI S. BASUTKAR 4504 0.1580
40 1201600000022701 SUDHA CCMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED 4500 0.1579
41 1202350000263061 CHANDRAKANT PANDURANG GATTANT 4432 0.1555
42 1201320000820307 KATARE VIJAY TIPPANNA 4413 0.1548
43 IN30267931013132 SAHASTRA PAL SINGH 4277 0.1501
KUSUM SINGH
44 TIN30148510014352 GIRISH GIRDHARLAL BHAVSAR 4200 0.1474
45 1302190000045284 KRISHNAGOPAL MOTILAL CHANDAK 4025 0.1412
46 (001936 SHANTI PRAKASH NAHATA 4000 0.1404
47 IN30021411939853 MALAY VINAYCHAND PAREKH 3964 0.1391
48 IN30115121982195 BHAGWAT SAGAR NARAYAN 3918 0.1375
49 IN30027110063020 PRAVIN LAXMIDAS MANGE 3900 0.1368
50 IN301549331786%6 CHANDRAKALA GAJRAJ BANTHIA 3850 0.1351
51 IN30066910213683 P PRANEETH KUMAR REDDY P 3754 0.1317
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SHARES CAPITAL
52 000752 MALTI D. CHITRE 3550 0.1246
53 002082 KUBER BHANDAR SECURITIES LTD, 3550 0.1246
54 IN30082911266425 BHAVNA GUPTA 3508 0.1231
SUBCDH GUPTA
55 1203030000024815 KALPESH PATWA 3500 0.1228
56 IN30267532156362 SHARDA PRAVIN MUSALE 3400 0.1183
57 002734 TIMES BANK LTD., 3200 0.1123
58 IN302871202865%91 KATARE SACHIN SUBHASH 3150 0.1105
59 1204220000112088 RENUKABEN KIRANBHAI SHAH 3025 0.10861
60 002851 SHAHTI FINANCE PVT.LDT 3000 0.1053
61 IN30012610931094 KASHYAP DIPAKBHAIL 3000 0.1053
DIPAKBHAI SHANKERLAL
62 TIN30267933295843 RAMPAL SINGH CHAUHAN 3000 0.1053
63 1301190300001723 PRADEEP JASWANTRAJ BALIYA 3000 0.1053
MANJU PRADEEP BALIYA
64 1302340000083176 PUSHPA DEVI RANGANATH BOOB 3000 0.1053
65 1201090003126444 PRAKASH TEJRAJ JAIN 2800 0.0982
66 PO0012 AMBUTAI ABHAYKUMAR TELKAR 2600 0.0212
€7 IN30082911848178 ANITA RUPCHANDANI 2600 0.0912
68 TN30133017541138 VASANT GOPAL KAMATH 2600 0.0912
69 002298 HARILAL A. SHAH 2500 0.0877
70 IN30133017968127 KRISHANKANT S JOSHT 2500 0.0877
SULOCHANA K JOSHI
71 1204130000007681 GAURISHANKAR ROONGTA 2450 0.0860
SHANTADEVI GAURISHANKAR ROONGTA
72 12022000000165%1 ZARINA ZIKAR VIRANI 2445 0.0858
ZIKAR HAJI MOHAMMED VIRANT
RIYAZ ZIKAR VIRAN
73 IN30112715847971 MAHESH KUMAR TAPARIA 2429 0.0852
74 IN30281410841549 ANURAG SINGHAL 2280 0.0800
75 IN30154916971573 ARVIND KUMAR 2235 0.0786
LATA ARVIND KUMAR
76 IN30018310586179 HITESH KUVELKAR 2139 0.0751
77 IN30290246631266 SONAL SINGH 2099 0.0736
78 IN300742105799204 HETAL DIVANJI 2050 0.0719
HEMALI DIVANJI
79 000674 SHRIDHAR B. TOSHNIWAL 2000 0.0702
80 IN30088813254853 AZIZ S CURRIM 2000 0.0702
MISBAH A CURRIM
81 IN30112716552956 PRAVESH AGARWAL 2000 0.070C2
82 IN30133021353692 AMIT SHREEGQOPAIL PUROHIT 2000 0.0702
83 130234000008281¢6 RANGANATH LAKSHMINARAYAN BOORB 2000 0.0702
84 1203350001035480 SANDEEP DATTATRAYA HIBARE 2000 ¢.0702
85 IN30267931016953 KUSUM SINGH 15989 0.0658
SAHASTRA PAL SINGH
86 IN30051310064670 RAJESH BABULAL SHAH 13903 0.06e68
SADHANA RAJESH SHAH
87 IN30021411939878 KAVITA MALAY PAREKH 1300 0.0667
88 1302340000084340 SRIGOPAL BHAVARILAT, BOOB 1900 0.0667
89 1207630000000171 ATLANTA SHARE SHOPEE LIMITED 1879 0.0659
90 IN30009510003561 ASHOK JHUNJHUNWALA 1850 0.0649
91 1202060000513964 MOGHA JEWELLERY PRIVATE LIMITED 1800 0.0632
92 IN30034310847607 DAXA MRUGEN PATEL 1710 0.0600
93 PO0O013 JATSHREE VENKATESH MAHINDRAKAR 1700 0.05%9¢
84 PO0O014 CHHAYA UMAKANT MAHINDRAKAR 1700 0.059%e6
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95 IN30109810150726 RAJENDRAKUMAR PANNALAL ASAWA 1700 0.0596
96 1203320003257282 SHYAMSUNDER GOPARAPU 1650 0.0579
97 002842 RAMA SHANKAR SINGH 1600 0.0561
98 001692 IRFANBEGAM A,JABBAR BESKAR (MRS.) 1550 0.0544
9% IN30127630673102 JIGNESH JAGDISH SHAH 1550 0.0544
100 1301760000055031 ASHOK KHETAWAT 1550 0.0544
TOTAL 2503977 B87.8588
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